RIPPIN John Massey

Born: 26 Jun 1846 Nottinghamshire, England
Died: 7 Oct 1913 (67) Levin, NZ

Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

Father: John William 1813 - 1888

Mother: Ellen Massey 1817 - 1893

Married: 20 Aug 1879

COPPING Emma Ann

Born: 30 Sep 1859 Deftport, Kent, England
Died: 8 Jul 1934 (85) Levin, NZ
Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

Father: George 1826 - 1862
Mother: Emma Ann Brunnitt 1832 - 1869
Children:

Rippin Ann Ellen

Born: 23 Aug 1880 Wellington, NZ
Died: 16 Aug 1884 (4)

Buried: Bolton St cemetery, Wellington, NZ

Rippin Gertrude

Born: 15 Dec 1881 Levin, NZ
Died: 25 Sep 1967 (76) Wanganui, NZ
Buried: Aramoho cemetery, Wanganui, NZ

Married: 18 Jan 1906

Melton John Joseph

Born: 19 Aug 1879

Died: 23 Aug 1950 (71) Wanganui, NZ
Buried: Aramoho cemetery, Wanganui, NZ

Rippin John William

Born: 1 Apr 1883 Otaki, NZ
Died: 30 Mar 1906 (23) Otaki, NZ
Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

Rippin George Thomas

Born: 23 Aug 1885 Otaki, NZ
Died: 15 Dec 1885 (0) Otaki, NZ

Buried: Bolton St cemetery, Wellington, NZ
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Rippin
Born:
Died:
Buried:
Rippin
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married:

Gardiner
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Notes:

Francis George
3 Jan 1887
27 Apr 1887 (0)
Bolton St cemetery, Wellington, NZ

Harry Arthur Frederick
4 May 1900
20 Jul 1989 (89)
The Avenue cemetery, Levin, NZ

1 Oct 1924

Grace Isabel
17 Feb 1905
16 Mar 1983 (78)
The Avenue cemetery, Levin, NZ

Otaki, NZ
Otaki, NZ

Levin, NZ
Levin, NZ

Dannevirke, NZ

Levin, NZ

John arrived in NZ some time between 1871 & 1879
Emma landed in NZ 1876 via “Hurunui”
On 1905 unofficial census for Levin township petition, as 4 people & two
building and described as a butcher

Property:

Emma:

Town Block 7, Section 9 1905 - 1906

Suburban Block 7, Lot 19 1907 - 1925

Electoral Rolls:

1882
1893
1896
1899
1900
1903
1905
1908
1911
1914
1919
1922
1925
1928
1931
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John

Wellington Butcher
Wellington Carter
Levin Labourer
Levin Butcher
Levin Butcher
Levin Butcher
Levin Butcher
Levin Butcher
Levin Butcher

17 Exeter/16 Stanley Sts

63 Queen St

Emma

Wellington
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Queen St
Queen St
Queen St
Queen St

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow
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1903
1905
1908
1911
1914
1919
1922
1925
1928
1931
1935
1938
1941
1943
1946
1949
1954
1957
1960
1963
1966

1925
1928
1931
1935
1938
1941
1943
1946
1949
1954
1957
1960
1963
1966
1969
1972
1975
1978
1981
1987
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John

Weraroa
Weraroa
Weraroa
Weraroa
Weraroa
Weraroa

Mako Mako Rd
Mako Mako Rd
Mako Mako Rd

Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui

Harry
Queen St
Mako Mako Rd
Salisbury St
Queen St
Queen St
Queen St
Queen St
Queen St
Queen St
Queen St
92 Queen St
92 Queen St
92 Queen St
92 Queen St
63 Queen St
63 Queen St
63 Queen St
63 Queen St
63 Queen St
63 Queen St

Labourer
Labourer
Labourer
Labourer
Labourer
Labourer

Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter

Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter

Labourer
Labourer
Labourer
Labourer
Labourer
Labourer
Labourer
Labourer
Labourer
Labourer

Truck Driver
Truck Driver

Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired

Gertrude

Levin

Levin

Levin

Levin

Levin

Oxford St
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui

Grace

Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin

Spinster
Spinster
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married



